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Figure 2.2a: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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Figure 2.2b: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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Figure 2.2c: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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Figure 2.2d: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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Figure 2.2e: Land Take and Forestry Removal 

CF/AB
R170_3673_Fig2.2_LandTake_C

Legend
Proposed OHL Towers
Indicative Proposed Alignment
Proposed Tower Working Areas
Access Tracks - Existing Upgrade
Access Tracks - New Stone Permanent
Access Tracks - New Stone Temporary
OHL Limit of Deviation (LOD 100 m
from centre line of proposed alignment)
Indicative extent of undergrounding of
existing LV where it is crossed by the
Indicative Proposed Alignment
Working Area for LV Undergrounding
Operational Corridor
New Access Tracks - 20m (Felling
Buffer)
Native Woodland Felling - Operational
Corridor 60 m
Conifer Felling - Operational Corridor
85 m

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO.
Crown copyright and database right 2022 all rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey Licence number EL273236.
Project No:
Project:
Title:
Creag Dhubh to Dalmally 275 kV Connection

Drawing:
Drawn by: Date: 29/04/20220 100 200 300 400 50050

Metres
1:6,500Scale @ A3:



33A

34A

35A

36A

37A

38A

39A

LT000029
1700003673

Figure 2.2f: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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Figure 2.2g: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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Figure 2.2h: Land Take and Forestry Removal 
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